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3 DINING TABLE SIZES: SMALL, MEDIUM OR LARGE 
2 FINISHES: JAVA & BLACK

Solid Acacia top and solid Acacia legs.
The top is 1” thick with a slightly rounded edge that highlights the 
solid wood.

Felt pads are located at the ends of each leg to prevent damage or 
scratching of floor.

Stained with a dark brown or black finish and sealed with a 
nitrocellulose lacquer topcoat (15% sheen) to help protect against 
cracking.

Assembly required.
Weight capacity is 330lbs.
Made in Vietnam. 

features & technical information

TASTEFUL AND MODEST. CONSTRUCTED OF SOLID ACACIA WOOD, 
THE KACIA COLLECTION TAKES INSPIRATION FROM THIS 
MATERIAL. NATIVE TO VIETNAM, ACACIA IS A DURABLE, SOFT 
WOOD WITH A RICH AND COMPLEX GRAIN. THIN LINES, ROUNDED 
EDGES AND MID-CENTURY INSPIRED STYLING HIGHLIGHT THE 
SOLID WOOD. 

IMPORTANT FEATURES

Wipe clean with a damp cloth.

Slight cracks may appear within the solid wood 
components of this piece - these are not signs of 
defected products as this is a natural characteristic 
of solid wood. 

SPECIFICATIONS

DINING TABLE

sku PRODUCT NAME 
inches

7110-299-1 KACIA SML 60" DINING TBL - BLK 

7110-299-49 KACIA SML 60" DINING TBL - JAVA 

HW D

additional
dim.

A - Width between Legs 
B - Depth between Legs 
C - Clearance under Top 
D - Clearance under Base 

60

60

31.5

31.5

29.5

29.5

47.625
25.25
28.75
26

7110-300-1 KACIA MED 71" DINING TBL - BLK 

7110-300-49 KACIA MED 71" DINING TBL - JAVA 

additional
dim.

A - Width between Legs 
B - Depth between Legs 
C - Clearance under Top 
D - Clearance under Base 

71

71

35.5

35.5

29.5

29.5

58.625
29.25
28.75
26.125

7110-301-1 KACIA LG 84" DINING TBL - BLK 

7110-301-49 KACIA LG 84" DINING TBL - JAVA 

additional
dim.

A - Width between Legs 
B - Depth between Legs 
C - Clearance under Top 
D - Clearance under Base 

84

84

35.5

35.5

29.5

29.5

71.625
29.25
28.5
27.5

KACIA SML 60" DINING TBL JAVA

KACIA MED 71" DINING TBL JAVA

KACIA LG 84" DINING TBL JAVA



DINING TABLE style

2 DINING TABLE OPTIONS: SQUARE & ROUND
2 FINISHES: JAVA & BLACK

Solid Acacia top and solid Acacia legs.
The top is 1” thick with a slightly rounded edge that highlights the 
solid wood.

Felt pads are located at the ends of each leg to prevent damage or 
scratching of floor.

Stained with a dark brown or black finish and sealed with a 
nitrocellulose lacquer topcoat (15% sheen) to help protect against 
cracking.

Assembly required.
Weight capacity is 330lbs.
Made in Vietnam. 

features & technical information

TASTEFUL AND MODEST. CONSTRUCTED OF SOLID ACACIA WOOD, 
THE KACIA COLLECTION TAKES INSPIRATION FROM THIS 
MATERIAL. NATIVE TO VIETNAM, ACACIA IS A DURABLE, SOFT 
WOOD WITH A RICH AND COMPLEX GRAIN. THIN LINES, ROUNDED 
EDGES AND MID-CENTURY INSPIRED STYLING HIGHLIGHT THE 
SOLID WOOD. 

IMPORTANT FEATURES

Wipe clean with a damp cloth.

Slight cracks may appear within the solid wood 
components of this piece - these are not signs of 
defected products as this is a natural characteristic 
of solid wood. 

SPECIFICATIONS

sku PRODUCT NAME 
inches

7110-298-1 KACIA DINETTE TBL 31.5" - BLK 

7110-298-49 KACIA DINETTE TBL 31.5" - JAVA

HW D

additional
dim.

A - Width between Legs 
B - Depth between Legs 
C - Clearance under Top 
D - Clearance under Base 

31.5

31.5

31.5

31.5

29.5

29.5

24.875
24.625
28.75
26

7110-302-1 KACIA DINETTE RND 39.5" - BLK 

7110-302-49 KACIA DINETTE RND 39.5" - JAVA

additional
dim.

A - Width between Legs 
B - Depth between Legs 
C - Clearance under Top 
D - Clearance under Base 

39.5

39.5

39.5

39.5

29.5

29.5

25
25
28.75
26

images

KACIA DINETTE TBL 31.5" BLK 

KACIA DINETTE TBL 31.5" JAVA

KACIA DINETTE RND 39.5" BLK 



BENCH style
2 BENCH SIZES: SMALL/MEDIUM OR LARGE 
2 FINISHES: JAVA & BLACK

KACIA SMALL/MEDIUM BENCH 54” pairs well with: 

• Kacia Small 60" Dining Table 
• Kacia Medium 71" Dining Table

KACIA LARGE BENCH 64” pairs well with:
• Kacia Large 84" Dining Table

Solid Acacia top and solid Acacia legs.
The top is 1” thick with a slightly rounded edge that 
highlights the solid wood.

Felt pads are located at the ends of each leg to prevent 
damage or scratching of floor.

Stained with a dark brown or black finish and sealed with a 
nitrocellulose lacquer topcoat (15% sheen) to help protect 
against cracking.

Assembly required.
Weight capacity bench is 600lbs.
Made in Vietnam. 

features & technical information

IMPORTANT INFORMATION 

Wipe clean with a damp cloth.

Slight cracks may appear within the solid wood 
components of this piece - these are not signs of 
defective products as this is a natural characteristic of 
solid wood.

specifications

TASTEFUL AND MODEST. CONSTRUCTED OF SOLID ACACIA 
WOOD, THE KACIA COLLECTION TAKES INSPIRATION FROM THIS 
MATERIAL. NATIVE TO VIETNAM, ACACIA IS A DURABLE,, SOFT 
WOOD WITH A RICH AND COMPLEX GRAIN. THIN LINES, ROUNDED 
EDGES AND MID-CENTURY INSPIRED STYLING HIGHLIGHTING THE 
SOLID WOOD.

A COMPLIMENT TO THE KACIA DINING TABLE, THE KACIA BENCH 
IS AVAILABLE IN TWO SIZES: SMALL/MEDIUM (54") AND LARGE 
(64"). COMFORTABLY SEATING 2-4 PEOPLE, THE BENCH  IS AN 
ALTERNATIVE TO A CONVENTIONAL DINING CHAIR. OUTSIDE OF 
THE DINING ROOM, IT'S APARTMENT-SIZE PROPORTIONS MAKE 
THE KACIA BENCH A GREAT OPTION FOR AN ENTRYWAY OR 
BEDROOM.

sku PRODUCT NAME 
inches

7110-349-1 KACIA SML/MED BENCH 54" - BLK 

7110-349-49 KACIA SML/MED BENCH 54" - JAVA

HW D

additional
dim.

A - Width between Legs 
B - Depth between Legs 
C - Clearance under Top 
D - Clearance under Base 

53.5

53.5

14

14

18.1

18.1

45
9.5
17.5
15.25

7110-350-1 KACIA LARGE BENCH 64" - BLK 

7110-350-49 KACIA LARGE BENCH 64" - JAVA

additional
dim.

A - Width between Legs 
B - Depth between Legs 
C - Clearance under Top 
D - Clearance under Base 

64

64

14

14

18.375

18.375

55.5
9.5
17.5
15.25
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KACIA SML/MED BENCH 54" 

KACIA LARGE BENCH 64"



DINING TABLE

packing dimensions

sku PRODUCT NAME 
inches

7110-299-XX KACIA SML 60" DINING TBL 

7110-300-XX KACIA MED 71" DINING TBL 

HW D

63.5

74.3

35.3

39

6

5.8

WEIGHT 
LB

65.04

65.93

CU FT

7.78

9.72

7110-301-XX KACIA LG 84" DINING TBL 88 39 5.7 87.08 11.33

A - WIDTH BETWEEN LEGS 
B - DEPTH BETWEEN LEGS 
C - CLEARANCE UNDER TOP 
D - CLEARANCE UNDER BASE 

7110-298-XX KACIA DINETTE TBL 31.5" 

7110-302-XX KACIA DINETTE RND 39.5" TBL 

35.5

43

35

43

5.5

5.5

33.07

40.79

3.96

5.89

7110-349-XX KACIA SML/MED BENCH 54" 17.9 57.7 5.5 26.45 3.29

7110-350-XX KACIA LARGE BENCH 64" 67.5 17.5 5.5 33.07 3.76
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