KACIA

DINING TABLE

IMAGES



STYLE

TASTEFUL AND MODEST. CONSTRUCTED OF SOLID ACACIA WOOD, THE KACIA COLLECTION TAKES INSPIRATION FROM THIS MATERIAL. NATIVE TO VIETNAM, ACACIA IS A DURABLE, SOFT WOOD WITH A RICH AND COMPLEX GRAIN. THIN LINES, ROUNDED EDGES AND MID-CENTURY INSPIRED STYLING HIGHLIGHT THE SOLID WOOD.

IMPORTANT FEATURES

Wipe clean with a damp cloth.

Slight cracks may appear within the solid wood components of this piece - these are not signs of defected products as this is a natural characteristic of solid wood.

FEATURES & TECHNICAL INFORMATION

3 DINING TABLE SIZES: SMALL, MEDIUM OR LARGE 2 FINISHES: JAVA & BLACK

Solid Acacia top and solid Acacia legs.

The top is 1" thick with a slightly rounded edge that highlights the solid wood.

Felt pads are located at the ends of each leg to prevent damage or scratching of floor.

Stained with a dark brown or black finish and sealed with a nitrocellulose lacquer topcoat (15% sheen) to help protect against cracking.

Assembly required. Weight capacity is 330lbs. Made in Vietnam.

SPECIFICATIONS

SKU	PRODUCT NAME	INCHES W	D	Н
7110-299-1	KACIA SML 60" DINING TBL - BLK	60	31.5	29.5
7110-299-49	KACIA SML 60" DINING TBL - JAVA	60	31.5	29.5
ADDITIONAL DIM.	A - Width between Legs 47.625 B - Depth between Legs 25.25 C - Clearance under Top 28.75 D - Clearance under Base 26			
7110-300-1	KACIA MED 71" DINING TBL - BLK	71	35.5	29.5
7110-300-49	KACIA MED 71" DINING TBL - JAVA	71	35.5	29.5
ADDITIONAL DIM.	A - Width between Legs 58.625 B - Depth between Legs 29.25 C - Clearance under Top 28.75 D - Clearance under Base 26.125			
7110-301-1	KACIA LG 84" DINING TBL - BLK	84	35.5	29.5
7110-301-49	KACIA LG 84" DINING TBL - JAVA	84	35.5	29.5
ADDITIONAL DIM.	A - Width between Legs 71.625 B - Depth between Legs 29.25 C - Clearance under Top 28.5 D - Clearance under Base 27.5			

KACIA

DINING TABLE

IMAGES





KACIA DINETTE RND 39.5" BLK

STYLE

TASTEFUL AND MODEST. CONSTRUCTED OF SOLID ACACIA WOOD, THE KACIA COLLECTION TAKES INSPIRATION FROM THIS MATERIAL. NATIVE TO VIETNAM, ACACIA IS A DURABLE, SOFT WOOD WITH A RICH AND COMPLEX GRAIN. THIN LINES, ROUNDED EDGES AND MID-CENTURY INSPIRED STYLING HIGHLIGHT THE SOLID WOOD.

IMPORTANT FEATURES

Wipe clean with a damp cloth.

Slight cracks may appear within the solid wood components of this piece - these are not signs of defected products as this is a natural characteristic of solid wood.

C - Clearance under Top D - Clearance under Base

FEATURES & TECHNICAL INFORMATION

2 DINING TABLE OPTIONS: SQUARE & ROUND 2 FINISHES: JAVA & BLACK

Solid Acacia top and solid Acacia legs.

The top is 1" thick with a slightly rounded edge that highlights the solid wood.

Felt pads are located at the ends of each leg to prevent damage or scratching of floor.

Stained with a dark brown or black finish and sealed with a nitrocellulose lacquer topcoat (15% sheen) to help protect against cracking.

Assembly required. Weight capacity is 330lbs. Made in Vietnam.

SPECIFICATIONS

SKU	PRODUCT NAME		INCHES W	D	Н	
7110-298-1	KACIA DINETTE TBL	.31.5" - BLK	31.5	31.5	29.5	
7110-298-49	KACIA DINETTE TBL 31.5" - JAVA		31.5	31.5	29.5	
ADDITIONAL DIM.	A - Width between Legs B - Depth between Legs C - Clearance under Top D - Clearance under Base	24.875 24.625 28.75 26				

7110-302-1	KACIA DINETTE RND 39.5" - BLK		39.5	39.5	29.5
7110-302-49	KACIA DINETTE RND 39.5" - JAVA		39.5	39.5	29.5
ADDITIONAL DIM.	A - Width between Legs B - Depth between Legs	25 25 20 75			

KACIA

BENCH

IMAGES



STYLE

TASTEFUL AND MODEST. CONSTRUCTED OF SOLID ACACIA WOOD, THE KACIA COLLECTION TAKES INSPIRATION FROM THIS MATERIAL. NATIVE TO VIETNAM, ACACIA IS A DURABLE,, SOFT WOOD WITH A RICH AND COMPLEX GRAIN. THIN LINES, ROUNDED EDGES AND MID-CENTURY INSPIRED STYLING HIGHLIGHTING THE SOLID WOOD.

A COMPLIMENT TO THE KACIA DINING TABLE, THE KACIA BENCH IS AVAILABLE IN TWO SIZES: SMALL/MEDIUM (54") AND LARGE (64"). COMFORTABLY SEATING 2-4 PEOPLE, THE BENCH IS AN ALTERNATIVE TO A CONVENTIONAL DINING CHAIR. OUTSIDE OF THE DINING ROOM, IT'S APARTMENT-SIZE PROPORTIONS MAKE THE KACIA BENCH A GREAT OPTION FOR AN ENTRYWAY OR BEDROOM.

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

Wipe clean with a damp cloth.

Slight cracks may appear within the solid wood components of this piece - these are not signs of defective products as this is a natural characteristic of solid wood.

FEATURES & TECHNICAL INFORMATION

2 BENCH SIZES: SMALL/MEDIUM OR LARGE 2 FINISHES: JAVA & BLACK

KACIA SMALL/MEDIUM BENCH 54" pairs well with:

- Kacia Small 60" Dining Table
- Kacia Medium 71" Dining Table

KACIA LARGE BENCH 64" pairs well with:

• Kacia Large 84" Dining Table

Solid Acacia top and solid Acacia legs. The top is 1" thick with a slightly rounded edge that highlights the solid wood.

Felt pads are located at the ends of each leg to prevent damage or scratching of floor.

Stained with a dark brown or black finish and sealed with a nitrocellulose lacquer topcoat (15% sheen) to help protect against cracking.

Assembly required. Weight capacity bench is 600lbs. Made in Vietnam.

SPECIFICATIONS

SKU	PRODUCT NAME	INCHES W	D	Н
7110-349-1	KACIA SML/MED BENCH 54" - BLK	53.5	14	18.1
7110-349-49	KACIA SML/MED BENCH 54" - JAVA	53.5	14	18.1
ADDITIONAL DIM.	A - Width between Legs 45 B - Depth between Legs 9.5 C - Clearance under Top 17.5 D - Clearance under Base 15.25			
7110-350-1	KACIA LARGE BENCH 64" - BLK	64	14	18.375
7110-350-49	KACIA LARGE BENCH 64" - JAVA	64	14	18.375
ADDITIONAL DIM.	A - Width between Legs 55.5 B - Depth between Legs 9.5 C - Clearance under Top 17.5 D - Clearance under Base 15.25			

PACKING DIMENSIONS

SKU	PRODUCT NAME	INCHES W	D	Н	WEIGHT LB	CU FT
7110-299-XX	KACIA SML 60" DINING TBL	63.5	35.3	6	65.04	7.78
7110-300-XX	KACIA MED 71" DINING TBL	74.3	39	5.8	65.93	9.72
7110-301-XX	KACIA LG 84" DINING TBL	88	39	5.7	87.08	11.33
7110-298-XX	KACIA DINETTE TBL 31.5"	35.5	35	5.5	33.07	3.96
7110-302-XX	KACIA DINETTE RND 39.5" TBL	43	43	5.5	40.79	5.89
7110-349-XX	KACIA SML/MED BENCH 54"	17.9	57.7	5.5	26.45	3.29
7110-350-XX	KACIA LARGE BENCH 64"	67.5	17.5	5.5	33.07	3.76







- A WIDTH BETWEEN LEGS B DEPTH BETWEEN LEGS C CLEARANCE UNDER TOP D CLEARANCE UNDER BASE